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2024 2A Coed Golf Tournament

School
Cedar Rapids Washington
Nevada
Burlington
Xavier
Gilbert
Indianola
Dallas Center Grimes
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Marshalltown
Xavier
Muscatine
Clear Lake
Valley
Waukee
Waukee Northwest
Central DeWitt
Ankeny
Nevada
Spencer
Clear Creek Amana
Ankeny Centennial
Pella
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Carlisle
North Scott
Norwalk
Newton
Waverly-Shell Rock
North Scott
Waverly-Shell Rock
Newton
Ankeny Centennial
Storm Lake
lowa City West
Dowling Catholic
Pella
Clear Creek Amana
Ames
Knoxville
Norwalk
Clear Lake
Johnston
lowa City Liberty
Dowling Catholic
Marshalltown
Waukee Northwest
Cedar Rapids Washington
Ankeny
Oskaloosa
Waukee

Jane Petersen
Olivia Axmear
Lauren Briggs
Meera Julka
Eden Lohrbach
Camryn Overton
Joey Moberg
Kylie Wachtl
Natalie Henson
Mehar Julka
Rylee Brockhouse
Meghan DelLong
Shanel Sayre
Ansley Adams
Hannah Pettitt
Maggie Froeschle
Addison Smith
Reagan Schmidt
Morgan Irvine
Brooklyn Lee
Brooke Ridout
Sophia Reynolds
Ellie Nurre

Fay Zaugg

Kalina Stoefen
Ava Garvey
Addison Hook
Brenna Bodensteiner
Kaycee Newman
Mady Mummelthei
Evie Main

Kate Geiselhart
Maddy Raveling
Lily Schmid

Allie Nedved
Karsyn Lyons
Meg Berkland
Elizabeth Duncan
Smith

Evelyn Kinney
Elle Ebeling

Ella Whited

Layla Langseth
Abby Ruan

Gaby Estabrook
Chloe Sundet
Mya Messenger
Gracie Block
Reese Milburn
Gretta Secory

Golfers

Preston Haefner
Parker Rodgers
Tomas Rascon
Quincey Johnson
Joey Currans
Jackson Buchanan
Noah Moberg
Tanner Wachtl
Ryan Schmit
Garrett Nurre
Will Reynolds
Elijah Anderson
Cade Sunde
Joel Peterson
Caden McEnroe
Max Froeschle
Caden Weddingfeld
Kyle Kingsbury
Easton Beehler
Carson Fox
Tate Logan

AJ Hoekstra
Reid Hall

Ben Imhoff
Jaxon Adkisson
Grady Sigrist
Kinnick Pritchard
Luke Frazell
Jack Gomez
Wesley Hubbard
Jackson Price
Zach Hoffman
Charlie Dvergsten
Dillon Croco
Matt Dorsey
Cade McGinley
Carson Nash
Nick Alexander
Evan Smith

lan Lux

Gavin Roske
Tyler Herrmann
Will Stoakes
Henry Ferrari

Eli Polley

Noah Kelley
Bjorn White
Gavin Ross
John Terpstra
lan Lantz

Score
71
73
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89



Ames

Mount Pleasant
Gilbert

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

Lewis Central
Indianola

Linn-Mar

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Cedar Rapids Prairie
South Tama
Oskaloosa
Johnston

Fort Dodge

Lewis Central

Fort Dodge

Emersen Motl
Kylie Walderbach
Josie Dukes
Gretchen Van Iddekinge
Gabby Mercure
Brooke Larsen
Amelia Moorlach
Nina Mercure
Brooklyn Gilchrist
Morgan Burhans
Aubrey Dolezal
Leah Cohrt
Sidny Pohlman
Braxtyn Dencklau
Zoey Dittmer
Felicity Strain

Ashton Richey
Reece Coffman

Eli Roske

Jack MacLagan
Drake Miller
Ethan Peterson
Tyler Santi
Cam Potter
Brayden Brueggemeyer
Luke Burhans
Kaden Kopsa
Carter Blanco
Reid Hany
Trace Rai

Ely Wilbur
Evan Pratt

90
90
90
91
91
93
94
94
95
96
96
98
100
101
107
122



